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UNI/UMA41 19

THE ART OF LOVING

LOCKET

KPOP DEMON HUNTERS (FROM THE NETFLIX FILM)

DON'T BE DUMB

THE LIFE OF A SHOWGIRL

SO CLOSE TO WHAT

SHORT N' SWEET

MAN'S BEST FRIEND

YOU'LL BE ALRIGHT, KID

WITH HEAVEN ON TOP

BEFORE I FORGET

I BARELY KNOW HER

I'M THE PROBLEM

THE SIN: VANISH

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT

USB

THE SECRET OF US

PLAY

BRAT

BRITPOP

SEX HYSTERIA

CHROMAKOPIA

MAYHEM

OLDER

KANSAS ANYMORE

WHO IS THE SKY?

ETERNAL SUNSHINE

EVEN IN ARCADIA

ADDISON

HICKEY

DEADBEAT

LOVE BALLOON

F-1 TRILLION

THE DEMISE OF PLANET X

GNX

THE CRUX

96 MONTHS

DEBÍ TIRAR MÁS FOTOS

RESTLESS MIND

GETTING KILLED

SWAG

EASING OUT OF CONTROL

FANCY THAT

WICKED: FOR GOOD

PEOPLE WATCHING

$OME $EXY $ONGS 4 U

I LOVE MY COMPUTER

BEAUTIFULLY BROKEN

Olivia Dean

Madison Beer

Soundtrack

A$AP Rocky

Taylor Swift

Tate McRae

Sabrina Carpenter

Sabrina Carpenter

Alex Warren

Zach Bryan

The Kid Laroi

sombr

Morgan Wallen

Enhypen

Billie Eilish

Taylor Swift

Fred Again..

Gracie Abrams

Ed Sheeran

Charli XCX

Robbie Williams

Jessie Murph

Tyler, The Creator

Lady Gaga

Lizzy McAlpine

Role Model

David Byrne

Ariana Grande

Sleep Token

Addison Rae

Royel Otis

Tame Impala

Ocean Alley

Post Malone

Sleaford Mods

Kendrick Lamar

Djo

Calvin Harris

Bad Bunny

Sam Barber

Geese

Justin Bieber

DZ Deathrays

PinkPantheress

Wicked Movie Cast, Cynthia Erivo, Ariana…

Sam Fender

PartyNextDoor, Drake

Ninajirachi

Jelly Roll

UNI/UMA

LOUD/SME

REP/UMA

RCA/SME

REP/UMA

RCA/SME

ISL/UMA

ISL/UMA

ATL/WAR

WAR

COL/SME

WAR

UNI/UMA

VMG/UMA

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

ATL/WAR

INR/UMA

ATL/WAR

ATL/WAR

SME

COL/SME

COL/SME

INR/UMA

SME

INR/UMA

MAT/RMT

UNI/UMA

RCA/SME

COL/SME

CAP/UMA

COL/SME

CMI

UNI/UMA

RT/RMT

INR/UMA

AWAL

COL/SME

ORCH

ATL/WAR

UMA

DEF/UMA

ORCH

PLP/WAR

UNI/UMA

PDR/UMA

SME

ORCH

<G>

<G>

<P>2

<G>

<P>2

<G>

<P>

<P>2

<P>3

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

1

3

1

5

1

1

1

1

2

4

2

4

1

15

1

1

4

1

1

1

22

12

1

1

26

21

18

1

1

2

5

2

3

2

36

1

23

30

16

38

22

2

44

12

1

17

2

12

17

1

31

1

16

48

74

21

47

2

2

22

36

1

88

92

4

83

19

84

1

24

38

35

1

19

2

63

34

25

22

14

17

46

1

51

4

33

8

4

6

28

1

2

9

13

31

7

7816321

19802933222

7854791

G0100057084923

602478474187

G010005413092G

602465895261

602478370977

0075678603341

093624827085

19958411012

0093624827702

602475954682

BLF724

602465223675

602465081343

5054197957161

602465280968

2173275818

7567861169

19802945842

19802933762

198028704625

602475451044

G010005211653R

6574413

OLE2178CD

2465134261

19802903112

19802905942

602478262814

19802980042

OA004CD

602465958249

RT0574DA

7568113

DJOCD03

G0100053453922

BB0007LP

0075678602436

PTPS60CD

7875057

199538425284

2173260884

8804344

5550313

9128588

NLVR0249

602468028123

© 1988-2026 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




